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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
2
1
5
3
4
6
9
7
8

10

Name
Kinhirt Botond
Németh Milán
Halász Jácint
Bánki Dávid
Soós László
Balogh Dávid
Lukács Szilárd
Varga Balázs
Karácsonyi Ferenc
Kulcsár István

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

Total Tm
10:03.647
10:05.085
10:17.544
10:25.658
10:32.002
10:21.732
10:25.782
10:43.329
10:13.561
10:29.544

Diff

1.438
13.897
22.011
28.355

-- 1 Lap --
4.050

21.597
-- 2 Laps --

15.983

Gap

1.438
12.459
8.114
6.344

-- 1 Lap --
4.050

17.547
-- 1 Lap --

15.983

Best Tm
32.109
33.043
33.439
32.524
33.465
33.886
33.913
33.646
35.829
36.228

In Lap
11
9

14
17
4
3
6
9
2
7

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 5 3 4 6 9 7 8 10 11

2019 MB Offroad2019 MB Offroad

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2019.09.27.  23:032019.09.27.  23:03

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,318

Best Tm: 32.109, Spd: 25,787

Margin of Victory: 1.438

by: (2) Kinhirt Botond

RaceTime: 10:03

Printed: 2019.09.28. 15:36:53 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Pos
11
12

No.
11
12

Name
Tóth Zoltán
Stefka László

Laps
14
13

Total Tm
10:00.030
10:03.584

Diff
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Gap
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
35.249
36.427

In Lap
11
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 5 3 4 6 9 7 8 10 11

2019 MB Offroad2019 MB Offroad

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2019.09.27.  23:032019.09.27.  23:03

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,318

Best Tm: 32.109, Spd: 25,787

Margin of Victory: 1.438

by: (2) Kinhirt Botond

RaceTime: 10:03
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